
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 LaJames White Piper High School 164.5 305.0 0

2 Anthony Ferguson Piper High School 164.5 255.0 0

3 Ethan Wrigley Louisburg High School 161.0 235.0 0

4 Sam Cruz Buhler High School 162.8 225.0 0

5 Gabe Barnes Buhler High School 164.0 185.0 0

6 levi Perez Buhler High School 165.0 175.0 0

7 James Blick Buhler High School 162.2 170.0 0

8 Dawson Surritte Abilene 163.4 165.0 0

9 Nick Munk El Dorado High School 162.4 160.0 0

10 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 159.9 125.0 0

11 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LaJames White Piper High School 164.5 385.0 0

2 Sam Cruz Buhler High School 162.8 355.0 0

3 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 164.2 355.0 0

4 James Blick Buhler High School 162.2 335.0 0

5 Anthony Ferguson Piper High School 164.5 325.0 0

6 Gabe Barnes Buhler High School 164.0 315.0 0

7 levi Perez Buhler High School 165.0 315.0 0

8 Ethan Wrigley Louisburg High School 161.0 300.0 0

9 Dawson Surritte Abilene 163.4 225.0 0

10 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 159.9 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Nick Munk El Dorado High School 162.4 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LaJames White Piper High School 164.5 260.0 0

2 Sam Cruz Buhler High School 162.8 255.0 0

3 Anthony Ferguson Piper High School 164.5 235.0 0

4 levi Perez Buhler High School 165.0 225.0 0

5 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 164.2 215.0 0

6 Ethan Wrigley Louisburg High School 161.0 205.0 0

7 Nick Munk El Dorado High School 162.4 205.0 0

8 Gabe Barnes Buhler High School 164.0 205.0 0

9 James Blick Buhler High School 162.2 180.0 0

10 Dawson Surritte Abilene 163.4 150.0 0

11 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 159.9 135.0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LaJames White Piper High School 164.5 950.0 10

2 Sam Cruz Buhler High School 162.8 835.0 8

3 Anthony Ferguson Piper High School 164.5 815.0 6

4 Ethan Wrigley Louisburg High School 161.0 740.0 4

5 levi Perez Buhler High School 165.0 715.0 2

6 Gabe Barnes Buhler High School 164.0 705.0 0

7 James Blick Buhler High School 162.2 685.0 0

8 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 164.2 570.0 1

9 Dawson Surritte Abilene 163.4 540.0 0

10 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 159.9 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Nick Munk El Dorado High School 162.4 365.0 0


